N Q

&j 1

NN
S
y gai

. “-‘\v‘,y( RN
AN
L

A RS
YRONRAKENS
(

;rgé’.t i

SR -‘&?'%\_vf TR P
W77/ RN WALy, () ¥
S i o
G e g
> LES ! i y A

Py Syt i viiies

~;-;-:;';':*a'v;'f

135
AOererdizt

NO

LXK
S

1

()
'
!‘45 ’

R
X () ry
S

_‘4

5

0
0
)

Q’;;O
N
AW

N

bA2Z22 1
T

2

......

% T Tk
AN Oy =

e g
L&

30 '\'\ ™ o
A W Fvgehy -
‘ e

1ong|wnluumwmooumw\ .
= '

Ml

[

*{F‘E
e
' ’
' iy

00
% S A
S S
2 /7/ @“‘/0 jeﬁﬁ 2203
| So7 —=i7 wld

L Coreey ceny E2) N2 = 2
3 =2

b

3 i e
TS 2T Ty
e

gﬁ/(_,

.............

T e
Tey: err

78

L. 2023 betw
and address of

o R 754
S ~‘.~.‘.:£.,}"‘ =y G: l.?. . =
S v NI
/ - ") maty orm O @VWCZT"W’ fm Toor
Vg ;i D T c“' LS o gﬁr'«n Tamdl
“f"\u D ‘{ Notes on Standard Form of Agreement L i Tm“r‘ -6/95
b Iheﬂgrée_nfé/nt should incorporate an rection OF modification to the Bid result_mg
1 fromi corrections of errors (Instruction idders, Clause 2
Work Start Date:- "%} 0] .2093
: work End Date:-
Standard Fornt: A greement ‘
i ‘ (Below-Zl.OO%)
o..) 8. MBD, MR/3054 of 2022-23
een EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

~ Agreement N

This agreé’ment, mad
ORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DI
») of the one part,

RURAL W
Employer]

Orma uttar
r called ¢ the Contractor

(hereinafte

Whereas_ the E
cy 2018) in

(Tender
from Length

Maint. Poili
Siwan-2-‘01
Salahapur,

3.700 Km, an
8452922.00 [nam
works”) and the

(herein

VISION, SIWAN-2 [name
Anil Kumar

address of C

e the ..8..day of ....%
R
Prasad, At.

after called «the Employer
ontractor]

O.- Hakam, P.S.- Siwan.
» of the other part).

Tola, P. [ndme an
actor execute under MR/3054 (New
£ Const. of Package No. MR-N/22-23
Name of Road-1. T02 Chitaur to

aura (VR12), from Length of
Cost for Five Years Rs.

that the Contr

Block-Andar, Dist- Siwan 0
p- 512747)

ID.-118881) (BID 1

of 4.800 Km, 2. L034-T03 to Amn
ruction Cost Rs. 22441279.00 + Maintainance
dentification number of Contract] (hereinafter called “the
d the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and

g of any defeécts therein at a cost of Rupees
and Two Hundred One

mployer is desirous

d Const
e and i
Employer has accepte
nd the remedyin

complefion of such works 2

Total 10894201.00 (Three Corer Eight Lacs Ninety Four Thous

Only). §

_ SR
g EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ‘
, | L WORKS DEP ARTMENT
g ORKS DIVISION, SITWAN-2

&




